Eindhovense Schoolzwemkampioenschappen 2023
Eindhoven, 22/3/2023
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ESZK klassement Middenbouw

Gianny van Rijn

Lisa van den Berg
Miguel Kuijken
Fiona Driessen
Ineke Batenburg
Carlijne Dirkx

Quinn Dominicus
Jasper van de Mortel
Lisanne Kramer
Faya Baljet Bilotta

. Rosa Smids

. Cong Liu

. Sanne van der Velden

. Saralea Nachoem

. Sophia Soltysik

. Magnus Jurado Behnke

. Bobi Dumbarov

. Leavan den Bergh

. Myrthe van Schoonneveldt

. Mara Sadic Granados

. Lorenzo Rossieau

. Ege Isiksal

. Julian Weijschede

. Soraya Leal

. Filip Manev

. Jason Velings

. Yari van den Kimmenade

. Willeke ten Hove

. Kirtin Srivatsa

. Caterina Campestrini Caramaschi
. Kira Wijering

. Elena Dedek

. Aymen Ladhari

. Rihaan John

. Liva Schellekens

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

Djenna Maessen
David Wang

Bas Boelens
Kuba Bartosiak
Doruk Avsar
Mateh Fehrer
Fenne Hendriks
Nina van den Bos
Milan van Dijck
Rosa van der Aa
Kiran Khoenkhoen
Isabeau Hofstad
Adrian Koochaki

KC Theresia
KC Theresia
De Talisman

't Slingertouw
KC Theresia
De Boschuil
De Schakel

De Talisman
KC Theresia
De Boog

De Trinoom

't Slingertouw
De Hobbitstee
De Boschuil
De Vuurvlinder
De Talisman
De Boschuil
De Talisman

't Slingertouw
De Talisman
De Hobbitstee
't Slingertouw
De Opbouw

De Schakel

De Springplank
De Schakel

De Springplank
De Hobbitstee
't Slingertouw
De Trinoom

De Talisman
De Springplank
De Springplank
't Slingertouw
De Trinoom

De Schakel

De Springplank
De Spaaihoeve
De Schakel

De Springplank
De Springplank
De Trinoom

KC Theresia

Wethouder van Eupen

De Opbouw

De Springplank
KC Theresia
De Hobbitstee

35.46
39.07
40.86
41.05
42.94
44,73
46.08
46.34
46.79
49.60
50.14
50.42
51.22
52.19
52.74
53.09
53.30
53.49
54.05
55.33
56.90
57.26
57.85
57.98
59.49
59.66
1:00.25
1:00.27
1:00.33
1:00.55
1:00.76
1:01.27
1:01.56
1:01.94
1:02.25
1:04.62
1:04.68
1:05.82
1:06.67
1:06.69
1:07.69
1:07.79
1:08.39
1:08.68
1:09.71
1:10.71
1:11.79
1:11.97
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49. Lotte Groot De Schakel 1:12.31 2
50. Luca le Naour De Talisman 1:13.06 2
51. Duru Soenmez De Springplank 1:13.18 2
52. Elena Bouterse De Springplank 1:16.07 2
53. Lucas van Schijndel Rapenland 1:16.44 2
54. Dev Bansal De Springplank 1:16.65 2
55. Finn Van Weert De Boschuil 1:17.02 2
56. Gijs van Breukelen Rapenland 1:17.03 2
57. Mihika Chouhan Rapenland 1:19.74 2
58. Niranjana Ganeshram 't Slingertouw 1:21.48 2
59. Mirac Uckardes De Schakel 1:22.56 2
60. Yara Sanidjono De Schakel 1:23.31 2
61. Wessel Janssen De Springplank 1:23.95 2
62. Femke Coolen De Hobbitstee 1:25.12 2
63. Alejandra Santana Medina De Boschuil 1:25.86 2
64. Martina Acquier Milano De Boschuil 1:26.89 2
65. Josje Denants De Springplank 1:27.53 2
66. Kyzaino Wout Rapenland 1:33.17 2
67. Lemuel Emanuel De Schakel 1:35.18 2
68. Aysha Rampertab Rapenland 1:35.43 2
69. Kimberley van den Bersselaar De Schakel 1:35.93 2
70. Sophie Koochaki De Hobbitstee 1:36.15 2
71. Manal Bayane De Schakel 1:37.05 2
72. Sofia Corro De Springplank 1:38.77 2
73. Ananya Verma De Boschuil 1:39.30 2
74. Jaka Janneh De Schakel 2:00.09 2
75. Wout Delsman De Hasselbraam 26.28 1
76. Shi Yun Cheah De Boschuil 31.30 1
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